
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION  
 

Wednesday 1st March 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Andy on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 20.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Scientist collection of 10 pages of signature pieces, signed photos and bios including names of Karl-Heinrich Bauer, Prof. Hans 

Bennhold, Walter Birkmayer and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

2 - Scientist collection of 10 pages of signature pieces, signed photos and bios including names of Rual Cano, Erwin Chargaff, Dr. Barney 

Clark and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

3 - Scientist collection of 10 pages of signature pieces, signed photos and bios including names of Guido Fanconi, Rene Favaloro, Prof. 

Albrecht Fleckenstein and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

4 - Scientist collection of 10 pages of signature pieces, signed photos and bios including names of Robert Gallo, Prof. Dr. Walther Gerlach, 

Prof. Dr. Harry Goldblatt and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

5 - Scientist collection of 10 pages of signature pieces, signed photos and bios including names of Robert Jarvik, David Ho, Dr. Paul 

Janssen and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

6 - Scientist collection of 10 pages of signature pieces, signed photos and bios including names of Gerhard Kuntscher, Arne Larsson, Philip 

Levine and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

7 - Scientist collection of 10 pages of signature pieces, signed photos and bios including names of Mahmood Mirhoseini, Luc Montagnier, 

Prof. Dr. Rudolf Nissen and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

8 - Scientist collection of 10 pages of signature pieces, signed photos and bios including names of Prof. Dr. Adolf Pertmann, Rudolf Rigler, 

B. Sabin and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

9 - Scientist collection of 10 pages of signature pieces, signed photos and bios including names of Cicely Mary Strode Saunders, Prof. Dr. 

Hans Selye, Dr. Kurt Semm and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

10 - Scientist collection of 10 pages of signature pieces, signed photos and bios including names of Patrick Steptoe, Dr. Leo Sternbach, 

Prof. Dr. Heinz Tiedemann and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

11 - Scientist collection of 7 pages of signature pieces, signed photos and bios including names of Charles Weissmann, Prof. Carl Friedrich 

Von Weizsacker, Edward Witten and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

12 - Vintage collection of ALS, signature pieces and photos from 1800s, signatures from Henry C. Potter, J.R. Miller and more. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

13 - Vintage collection of ALS, signature pieces and photos from 1700/1800s, signatures from John Sargent, Henry C. Potter and more. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

14 - Vintage collection of ALS and signature pieces from 1700/1800s, signatures from Henry C. Potter, Henry H. Riggs and more. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

15 - Music collection of unsigned/printed 20 B/W photos and postcards of Elvis Preseley and other popstars of the 60s. 1 Elvis Presley USA 

stamp included. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

16 - Entertainment collection of 50 signed white cards with signatures of Ryan Bignham, Black Lace, James Blake, The Blues Brothers and 

many more. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

17 - Entertainment collection of 50 signed white cards with signatures of Bobby Crush, Bernard Cribbins, Nick Berry, Cocmic Rough Riders 

and many more. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

18 - Entertainment collection of 50 signed white cards with signatures of Max Bygraves, Tommy Cash, Roy Castle, Benny Carter and many 

more. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 
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19 - Entertainment collection of 50 signed white cards with signatures of George Clinton, Johnny Clegg OBE, Shirley Collins MBE, Anne 

Hampton Callaway and many more. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

20 - Entertainment collection of 50 signed white cards with signatures of Kenny Ball and His Jazzmen, Alexander Balanescu, Bad Manners, 

Bay City Rollers and many more. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

21 - Entertainment collection of 50 signed white cards with signatures of Bond, Victor Borge, Pat Boone, Dennis Bovell MBE, Fiona Apple 

and many more. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

22 - Entertainment collection of 50 signed white cards with signatures of Chris Barber, Agent Blue, Sara Bareilles and many more. 

DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

23 - Entertainment collection of 50 signed white cards with signatures of Jess Conrad OBE, Ray Anthony, The Corrs, Cookie and many 

more. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

24 - Entertainment collection of 50 signed white cards with signatures of Shola Ama, At The Drive In, Aswad, Joseph Arthur and many 

more. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

25 - Entertainment collection of 50 signed white cards with signatures of Dee Dee Bridgewater, Brotherhood of Man, Les Brown, Dora 

Bryan OBE and many more. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

26 - Football collection of 10 Everton programmes from 1976 and 1977. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

27 - Football collection of 10 Everton programmes from 1996, 2006, 1978, 1968, 1976 and 1977. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

28 - Football collection of 10 game programmes from 1970s, 1980s, 2002 and 1993. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

29 - Football collection of 10 game programmes from 1980s, 1970s, 1996 and 1994. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

30 - Frank Sinatra signed Come Fly With Me Vinal Record Sleeve, framed with record and black and white photo. Measures 40"x21" appx. 

Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

31 - Michael Crawford, Sarah Brightman, Andrew Lloyd Webber signatures, Framed with Phantom Of The Opera Vinal Record and 3 

photo`s. Measures 34"x19" appx. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

32 - Clark Gable mounted Signature framed with Colour photo from Gone with the Wind movie. Measures 19"x14" appx. Good condition 

Est. £200 - 300 

33 - Joe Barbera mounted signed and Dedicated invitation to meet one of the creators of the Flintstones, Yogi Bear, Top Cat and Tom and 

Jerry and Joe Barbera signed and Dedicated black and white photo in 1 frame. Measures 21"x14" appx. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

34 - Stewart Granger mounted signature with Black and white photo framed. Measures 17"x13" appx. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

35 - Kylie Minogue mounted signed photo framed with CD Breathe by Kylie Minogue. Measures 15"x92 appx. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

36 - (Jim) James Henson mounted signature creator of the Muppets, with black and white photo framed. Measures 21"x17" appx. Good 

condition Est. £80 - 120 

37 - Doris Day mounted Signed Cheque for $25.00 dated November 5th 1986 framed with colour photo, framed. Measures 13"x17" appx. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

38 - Julie Andrews mounted signature with colour photo for the movie Mary Poppins framed. Measures 17"x14" appx. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 40 

39 - Frankie Laine mounted signature with black and white photo, framed. Measures 17"x13" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

40 - Robert Redford mounted signature with black and white photo from the movie Butch Cassidy and the Sundance kid, framed. Measures 

17"x13" appx. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

41 - Deborah Kerr mounted signed cheque for $150.00 dated March 22nd 1975, with black and white photo, framed. Measures 17"x13" 

appx. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

42 - Al Pacino mounted signature with black and white photo, framed. Measures 17"x13" appx. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

43 - Vincent Price mounted signature with black and white photo, framed. Measures 17"x11" appx. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

44 - Bob Hoskins signed Who Framed Roger Rabbit drawing and Charles Fleischer (the voice of Roger Rabbit) signature piece, framed. 

Measures 24"x17" appx. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

45 - Kiefer Sutherland mounted signature with black and white photo from the movie The Lost Boys. Measures 27"x15" appx. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

46 - Michael Crawford signed letter dated 31/03/1987 mounted and framed with back and white photo and the shirt Michael wore in Some 

Mothers Do 'Ave 'Em TV series. Measures 252x20" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

47 - Margaret Lockwood mounted signature with black and white photo, framed. Measures 17"x14" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

48 - Joan Crawford mounted signed letter dated January 18th 1974 with black and white photo, framed. Measures 20"x15" appx. Good 

condition Est. £60 - 80 

49 - Warren Beatty mounted signed cheque for $300.00 dated November 16th 1976, with colour photo from the 1990 movie Dick Tracy. 

Measures 17"x13" appx. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

50 - Rex Harrison mounted signed cheque for $7.00 dated 1st December 1959, with colour photo from My fair Lady. Measures 17"x14" 

appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

51 - Dame Joanna Lumley, Dame June Whitfield DBE, Jennifer Saunders, Julia Sawalha mounted signatures with 2 colour photos from 

Absolutely Fabulous TV show, Framed. Measures 19"x13" appx. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 



 

 

52 - Miranda Richardson mounted signature with colour photo from her role is The Phantom of the Opera , framed. Measures 17"x17" appx. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

53 - Katherin Hepburn mounted signature with black and white photo, framed. Measures 17"x13" appx. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

54 - Frank Sinatra Signed Vinal Record cover "Come Dance with Me" mounted with vinal record, Framed. Measures 19"x14" appx. Good 

condition Est. £200 - 300 

55 - Gene Kelly, Donald O`Connor & Debbie Reynolds mounted signatures with colour photo from the movie Singing in the Rain, framed. 

Measures 19"x15" appx. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

56 - David Beckham signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured with the BBC sport personality of the year award. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

57 - Geoffrey Boycott digned 10x8 inch colour photo. Dedicated . Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

58 - Alan Price signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

59 - Emma Watson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

60 - Joanne Whalley signed 10x8 inch "Willow" black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

61 - Kenneth Branagh signed 10x8 inch Hamlet black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

62 - Miranda Richardson signed 10x8 inch Kansas City black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

63 - Alan Cumming signed 10x8 inch Circle of Friends black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

64 - Dorothy McGuire signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

65 - Joan Savage signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

66 - Marti Caine signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

67 - Ken Howard signed 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured from scene in the film " Second Thoughts". Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

68 - Jeff Chandler signed 10x8 inch Away All Boats vintage colour lobby card. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

69 - Lauren Holly signed 10x8 inch Dumb and Dumber black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

70 - Brendan Fraser signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

71 - Patrick Stewart signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

72 - Peter Dinklage signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

73 - John Cleese signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

74 - Louise Redknapp signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

75 - Meryl Streep signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

76 - Johnny Marr signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

77 - Sophie Ellis Bextor signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

78 - Rita Ora signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

79 - Sharleen Spiteri signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

80 - Lynne Perrie signed 10x8 inch Coronation Street promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

81 - Michael Caine signed 10x8 inch Zulu colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

82 - Pierce Brosnan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

83 - Nelson Mandela signed Time International Magazine dated July 2 1990 signature on front cover. Good condition Est. £160 - 180 

84 - Marianne Faithfull signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

85 - Dustin Hoffman signed 11x8 inch The Graduate magazine black and white photo page. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

86 - Berlinda Carlisle signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

87 - Mary Wilson signed 8x6 inch Theatre tour flyer. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

88 - Jennifer Beals signed 10x8 inch Devil in a Blue dress black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

89 - Arthur Scargill signed 6x6 inch black and white post card photo signature on reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

90 - Desmond Tutu signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

91 - Everly Brothers signed London 45 rpm record sleeve includes Let it be me vinyl record. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

92 - Theres Something About Mary 10x8 inch original film cell presentation limited edition 21:200. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

93 - Robbie Williams Series 2 10x8 inch original film cell presentation limited edition 76:500. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

94 - Edward Scissorhands 10x8 inch original film cell presentation limited edition 23:500. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

95 - Tony Bennett signed 11x8 inch For once in my life music score sheet signature on front cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

96 - Johnny Nash signed 11x8 inch You Got Soul music score sheet signature on cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

97 - Johnny Tillotson signed 11x8 inch Send me the pillow you dream on music score sheet signature on front cover. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

98 - Vince Hill signed 11x8 inch The Importance of your love music score sheet signature on front cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

99 - The Four Pennies multi signed 11x8 inch Juliet music score sheet includes Lionel Morton, Mike Wilsh, Fritz Fryerand Alan Buck 

signature on front cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

100 - Elton Jon and Leann Rimes 10x8 in mounted Written in the Stars signature display includes signed CD sleeve and compact disc. 

Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

101 - Frank Borman signed NASA original 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured in suit dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 



 

 

102 - Frank Borman signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo Apollo 8 spacecraft in orbit around the moon views the earth inscribed 

Reach for the Stars Frank Bowman "Gemini 7" "Apollo 8". Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

103 - Russell L. Schweickart signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

104 - James B. Irwin signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo Irwin salutes flag at Apollo 15 Hadley -Apennine Landing site inscribed 

His Love from the Moon Jim Irwin. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

105 - James B. Irwin signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo Irwin salutes flag at Apollo 15 Hadley -Apennine Landing site inscribed 

His Love from the Moon Jim Irwin. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

106 - Charles M Duke JR signed NASA original 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in white suit inscribed To the Moon and back Charlie Duke 

Apollo 16. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

107 - Jack Lousma signed 5x4 inch white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

108 - David C Leestma signed 10x8inch official NASA spacesuit photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

109 - Jack Lousma signed 10x8inch colour spacesuit NASA photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

110 - Thomas P Stafford signed 10x8inch colour official NASA photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

111 - John Greig signed 16 x 12 Black and White Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

112 - Neil Young Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

113 - Neil Young Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

114 - Ronnie Boyce Signed West Ham 16 x 12 Black and White Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

115 - Tom Finney Signed 16 x 12 Black and White, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

116 - Tom Finney Signed 16 x 12 Black and White, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

117 - Jim McCalliog Signed 16 x 12 Black and White Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

118 - Colin McDonald Signed 16 x 12 Colourised, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

119 - John Connelly Signed 16 x 12 Black and White Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

120 - Jimmy McIlroy Signed 16 x 12 Colourised, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

121 - Lawrie Reilly Signed 16 x 12 Black and White, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

122 - John Greig 16 x 12 Colourised Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

123 - John Greig 16 x 12 Colourised Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

124 - John McGovern Signed 16 x 12 Coloured Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

125 - John McGovern Signed 16 x 12 Colourised, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

126 - George Eastham Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

127 - Harold Hassall Signed 16 x 12 Black and White Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

128 - Mike Doyle Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

129 - Dave MacKay Signed 16 x 12 Black and White Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

130 - Jimmy McIlroy Signed 16 x 12 Coloured Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

131 - John Connelly Signed 16 x 12 Black and White Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

132 - Frank McLintock and Charlie George Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

133 - Phil Neal Signed 16 x 12 Coloured Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

134 - Ray Clemence Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

135 - Phil Neal Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

136 - Ron Yeats Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

137 - Charlie George Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

138 - Ron Yeats Signed 16 x 12 Coloured Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

139 - Tommy Smith Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

140 - Ossie Ardiles and Ricardo Villa Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

141 - Jimmy Case Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

142 - Jimmy Case and Phil Neal Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

143 - Phil Neal Signed 16 x 12 Coloured Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

144 - Jimmy McIlroy and Trevor Meredith Signed 16 x 12 Coloured Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

145 - John Connelly Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

146 - Mike Summerbee Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

147 - Eric Caldow Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

148 - Bert Trautmann Signed 16 x 12 Colourised Autograph Editions, Limited Edition Print. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

149 - Football, Tom Finney signed 12x18 black and white photograph picturing the iconic Splash Down as Finney slips in a shower of spray 

which almost completely hides Bellett as they tussle for the ball on a soaked Stamford Bridge in 1956. Finney was an English footballer who 

played from 1946 to 1960 as an outside left for Preston North End and England. He is widely acknowledged to have been one of the sport's 

greatest ever players. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

150 - Stefanie Powers signed One from the Hart hardback book. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

151 - Gene Wilder signed Kiss me like a stranger softback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

152 - Leslie Caron signed Thank Heaven hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

153 - John Barrowman signed Anything Goes hardback book. Signed on inside page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

154 - Tom Hanks signed Uncommon type hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

155 - Lauren Bacall signed Be myself and then some hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

156 - Kathleen Turner signed Send yourself roses hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

157 - Rupert Everett signed Red carpets and other banana skins hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

158 - Goldie Hawn signed A lotus grows in the mud hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

159 - Graham Norton signed So me hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

160 - Ann Widdecombe signed An Act of Treachery hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

161 - Adrian Edmondson signed The Gobbler hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

162 - Stephen Fry signed Making History hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

163 - Richard E Grant signed By Design hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

164 - Joanna Trollope signed The Best of Friends hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

165 - Sue Townsend signed Adrian Mole - the cappuccino years hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

166 - Dick Francis signed Straight hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

167 - Ann Widdecombe signed The Clematis Tree hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

168 - Ann Widdecombe signed Strictly Ann - the autobiography hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

169 - Jeffrey Archer signed A twist in the tale hardback book. Signed on inside title page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

170 - Football, Manchester United multi signed 12x18 colourised photograph, featuring signatures from Ken Morgans, Bill Foulkes, Harry 

Gregg and Albert Scanlon as they pose for a team photo for the very last time prior to the European Quarter Final 2nd leg vs Red Star 

Belgrave. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

171 - Football, Peter McParland signed 12x18 black and white photograph. McParland was one of Aston Villas greatest post war 

goalscoring wingers who had scored 120 goals in 341 appearances. His 2 goals in the 1957 FA Cup Final saw off the Babes of Manchester 

United. McParland holds a unique place in English football history as the first player in the game to score in and win both English major 

domestic knockout Finals. One of the finest headers and strikers of the ball of the past fifty years, he is regarded as one of the greatest 

players to represent both Aston Villa and Northern Ireland. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

172 - Football, Bobby Kerr signed 12x18 black and white photograph picturing Kerr and Sunderland Coach Arthur Cox during their victory 

parade with the 1973 FA Cup as they beat Leeds United. Kerr is a former football midfielder who captained Sunderland to victory in the 

1973 FA Cup Final versus Leeds United. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

173 - Football, Sir Geoff Hurst signed 12x16 colour photograph picturing during his time playing for West Ham, 1958 1972. Hurst began his 

career with West Ham United, where he scored 242 goals in 500 first team appearances. There he won the FA Cup in 1964 and the 

European Cup Winners' Cup in 1965. Having scored 40 goals in 59 competitive games in the 1965-66 season and then gone on to make 

himself a household name by winning the World Cup with England. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

174 - Football, Sir Geoff Hurst signed 12x16 colourised photograph picturing Hurst scoring the famous Hat Trick goal winning Englands 

historic victory over West Germany In the 1966 World Cup Final at Wembley Stadium. Hurst is an English former professional footballer. A 

striker, he remains the only man to score a hat trick in a World Cup final, when England recorded a 4-2 victory over West Germany at 

Wembley Stadium in 1966. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

175 - Football, Carlos Alberto signed 12x16 colour photograph pictured before England and Brazil's 1970 World Cup Finals match. 

Nicknamed O Capitão, he captained the Brazil national team to victory, scoring the fourth goal in the final, considered one of the greatest 

goals in the history of the tournament. Torres, also known as O Capitão do Tri, was a Brazilian football player and manager who played as 

an attacking right sided full back or wing back. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

176 - Football, Martin Peters and Sir Geoff Hurst signed 12x18 colour photograph picturing the 1966 World Cup Hopefuls of the England 

Squad as they gather round a fountain at Lilleshall. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

177 - Football, Carlos Alberto Torres signed 16x12 colour photograph pictured as he receives the 1970 Jules Rimet Trophy as Brazil's 

Team Captain. Torres, also known as O Capitão do Tri, was a Brazilian football player and manager who played as an attacking right sided 

full back or wing back. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

178 - Football. Nat Lofthouse Signed 16x12 black and white photo. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows Lofthouse proudly 

kissing the FA Cup after their 2 0 victory over Man Utd in 1958 Finals. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

179 - Football. Nat Lofthouse Signed 16x12 colourised photo, Lofthouse is in colour. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows 

Lofthouse posing for the camera during a match warm up. Lofthouse scored 285 goals in 452 appearances for Bolton Wanderers. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

180 - Football. Jim McCalliog Signed 16x12 colourised photo, McCalliog is in colour. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows 

McCalliog celebrating the winning goal against Newcastle at Old Trafford in 1974. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

181 - Football. Nat Lofthouse Signed 16x12 black and white photo. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows Lofthouse with 

manager Bill Ridding drinking out of the FA Cup Trophy after Defeating Manchester United in 1958 Cup Final. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

182 - Football. Ron Harris Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Harris Lifting a Trophy 

for Chelsea. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

183 - Football. Alan Hudson Signed 10x8 black and white Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Hudson in 

action. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

184 - Football. Malcolm Macdonald Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Hudson in 

action for Newcastle Utd. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

185 - Football. Peter Shilton Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Shilton holding the 

Ball inscribed with '109' wearing an England kit. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

186 - Football. Cliff Jones Signed 10x8 black and white Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo Jones celebrating for 

Spurs. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

187 - Football. Bob Wilson Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Wilson having a close 

up photo in Arsenal Kit. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

188 - Football. Nat Lofthouse Signed 16x12 black and white photo. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows Lofthouse Diving 

to head the ball for Lofthouse's fourth goal. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

189 - Football. David May Signed 16x12 colour photo. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows May heading his team's first 

goal vs Middlesbrough in 95/96 season. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

190 - Football. Nat Lofthouse Signed 16x12 black and white photo. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows Lofthouse 

charging the Notts County Goalkeeper over his own line. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

191 - Football. Trevor Brooking Signed 16x12 colourised photo. Autographed editions, Limited edition. Photo shows Brooking is chaired by 

the jubilant fans after Hammers 2 0 victory over Fulham in 1975 FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

192 - Football. Trevor Brooking Signed 16x12 colour photo. Autographed editions, Limited edition. Photo shows Brooking Driving his 

Country's second goal vs Hungary in 1981. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

193 - Football. Billy Bonds Signed 16x12 black and white photo with claret and blue around edges of shirt. Autographed Editions, Limited 

Editions. Photo shows Bonds Holding the FA Cup after beating Arsenal 1 0 in the Final in 1980. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

194 - Football. Billy Bonds and Trevor Brooking Signed 16x12 colour photo. Autographed editions, Limited edition. Photo shows the West 

Ham Utd Team winning the 1980 FA Cup Final 1 0, Beating Arsenal. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

195 - Football. Ossie Ardiles Signed 10x8 colour photo. Photo shows Ardiles in action for Spurs Vs Notts Forest. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

196 - Football. Nat Lofthouse Signed 12x12 black and white photo. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows Lofthouse scoring 

the opening goal in 1953 FA cup Final after 2 minutes. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

197 - Football. Clive Allen Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Allen in action for 

Spurs. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

198 - Football. Derek Dougan Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Dougan in action 

during a match. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

199 - Football. Rodney Marsh Signed 10x8 black and white Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Marsh in 

Action during a match. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

200 - 10 variety of vintage ALS, Head Letter Dysart Blechingley dated 29 November 57 signature by Ray Wilkinson. ALS signature by Sir 

Frederic George Kenyon GBE KCB TD FBA FSA was an English palaeographer and biblical and classical scholar, Dated May 30th 1933. 

Plus others. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

201 - 10 variety of vintage ALS. Dated December (1900) signature by R. F. Scott. Signature by John Swinton. Plus others. Good condition 

Est. £30 - 40 

202 - 10 variety of vintage ALS. Signature by Maurice Hewlett. Signature by William Gee. Plus others. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

203 - 10 variety of vintage ALS. Signature by M. L. Haskins. Signature by George Adam Smith. Plus others. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

204 - 10 variety of vintage ALS. Dated 27.3.1893 Signature by William Heysham Overend, ROI Was a British marine artist and book 

illustrator who died prematurely in 1898 .Signature by F. W. Remington. Plus others. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

205 - 10 variety of vintage ALS. Dated Oct 14th 1900, signature by William Boyd Carpenter KCVO was an English cleric in the Church of 

England who became Bishop of Ripon and Royal Chaplain to Queen Victoria. Signature by J. Bullard. Plus others. Good condition Est. £30 

- 40 

206 - 10 variety of vintage ALS. Dated 25.11.1893 Signature by Thomas Hughes Q.C.-F.S.A was an English lawyer, judge, politician and 

author. Plus others. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

207 - 10 variety of vintage ALS. Dated Nov 2 1896 Signature by Kate Hollis. Plus others. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

208 - 10 variety of vintage ALS. Dated 2nd October 1862 Signature by Cains College. Plus others. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

209 - 10 variety of vintage ALS. Dated 22nd July 1886 Signature by K. R. Laughton. Plus others. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

210 - 10 variety of TLS. Dated Wednesday, 4th June, 1924 Signature by Richard Wilson. Dated 29th January, 1938 Signature by Hugh 

Lyon Plus others. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 



 

 

211 - Vintage signed Miss Camille Clifford black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch corner stickers onto an A4 white sheet plus small cut out of 

description bio. was a Belgian-born stage actress whose short theatrical career was highlighted by her performance as "Miss New York" in 

the Henry W. Savage production of The Prince of Pilsen. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

212 - Vintage signed Miss Lily Elsie colour photo 5.5x3.5 Inch corner stickers onto an A4 white sheet plus small cut out of description bio. 

was an English actress and singer during the Edwardian era. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

213 - Vintage signed Miss Fanny Fields black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch corner stickers onto an A4 white sheet plus small cut out of 

description bio. often billed as 'Happy' Fanny Fields, was an American singer, dancer and comic entertainer who found success in British 

music halls and pantomimes in the early 1900s. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

214 - Vintage signed Miss Maud Allan colour photo 5.5x3.5 Inch corner stickers onto an A4 white sheet plus small cut out of description bio. 

was a Canadian dancer, chiefly noted for her Dance of the Seven Veils. Though not perceived as an accomplished dancer. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

215 - Vintage signed Norah Blaney black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch corner stickers onto an A4 white sheet plus small cut out of description 

bio. born Norah Mignon Cordwell was a pianist, composer, comedienne and music hall performer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

216 - Vintage signed Dame Lilian Braithwaite colour photo 5.5x3.5 Inch corner stickers onto an A4 white sheet plus small cut out of 

description bio. was an English actress, primarily of the stage, although she appeared in both silent and talkie films. Good condition Est. £8 

- 10 

217 - Vintage signed Miss Marguerite Broadfoote colour photo 5.5x3.5 Inch corner stickers onto an A4 white sheet plus small cut out of 

description bio. Actress & singer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

218 - Vintage signed Mrs F. R. Benson black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch corner stickers onto an A4 white sheet plus small cut out of 

description bio. Classic actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

219 - Vintage signed Miss Lily Brayton black & white photo 5.5x3.5 Inch corner stickers onto an A4 white sheet plus small cut out of 

description bio. was an English actress and singer, known for her performances in Shakespeare plays and for her nearly 2,000 

performances. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

220 - Vintage signed Florrie Ford black & white photo 6.5x4.5 Inch corner stickers onto an A4 white sheet plus small cut out of description 

bio. was an Australian-born British vaudevillian performer and popular singer, notable in music hall and pantomime. Dedicated. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

221 - Vintage signed Seymour Hicks black & white photo 6.5x4.5 Inch corner stickers onto an A4 white sheet plus small cut out of 

description bio. was a British actor, music hall performer, playwright, actor-manager and producer.Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

222 - Vintage signed Mr Will Evan black & white photo 6.5x4.5 Inch corner stickers onto an A4 white sheet plus small cut out of description 

bio.was an English actor, comedian and playwright. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

223 - Vintage signed Sir George Alexandra black & white photo 6.5x4.5 Inch corner stickers onto an A4 white sheet plus small cut out of 

description bio. was an English stage actor, theatre producer and theatre manager. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

224 - Vintage signed George H Chirgwin photo 6.5x4.5 Inch corner stickers onto an A4 white sheet plus small cut out of description bio. 

Singer, comic entertainer: Years active: 1861-1919. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

225 - Vintage signed Carmen Miranda photo 7.25x5 Inch attached to a card holder plus small cut out of description bio. was a Portuguese-

born Brazilian singer, dancer and actress. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

226 - Vintage signed Sir Gerald du Maurier Autograph page include unsigned black & white photo 6.5x4.5 Inch corner stickers onto an A4 

white sheet plus small cut out of description bio. was an English actor and manager. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

227 - Pauline Quirke MBE signed FDC Buckingham Covers British Birds. Six stamps Double postmarks 24.1.11. Is an English actress. She 

began her career with roles on various television series. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

228 - Wendy Craig signed FDC A Buckingham Cover Insects. Ten stamps Double postmarks 15.4.08. Is an English actress who is best 

known for her appearances in the sitcoms Not in Front of the Children, ...And Mother Makes Three, ...And Mother Makes Five and 

Butterflies. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

229 - John Cunliffe signed FDC Benham Cover Postman Pat. Five stamps single postmark 21.3.2000. Was an English children's book 

author and television presenter who created the characters of Postman Pat and Rosie and Jim. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

230 - Bernard Cribbins signed FDC Peter Cushing. Single stamp single postmark 11 Aug 98. Was an English actor and singer whose 

career spanned more than seven decades. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

231 - Martin Clunes signed FDC Benham Cover Comic Heritage Official Cover. Single stamp single postmark 10th May 1998. Is an English 

actor, director and television presenter. He is best known for portraying Martin Ellingham in the ITV comedy-drama series Doc Martin and 

Gary Strang in Men Behaving Badly. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

232 - Judith Chalmers OBE signed FDC Benham Cover Air Travel Concorde. Single Stamp single postmark 02.02.99. Is a British television 

presenter who is best known for presenting the travel programme Wish You Were Here. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

233 - Ben Fogle signed FDC Buckingham Covers The Hedgehog. Five Stamps Double postmarks 13 April 2010. Is an English broadcaster, 

writer and adventurer, best known for his presenting roles with British television channels Channel 5, BBC and ITV. Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 

234 - Jennie Bond signed FDC A Buckingham Cover HM Queen Elizabeth II. Five Stamps Triple postmarks 9th September 2015. Is an 

English journalist and television presenter. Bond worked for fourteen years as the BBC's royal correspondent. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

235 - Brian Blessed signed FDC Benham Cover J.M. Barrie. Five Stamps Double postmarks 20 August 2002. Is an English actor known for 

his trademark bushy beard, booming voice, and exuberant personality and performances. He portrayed PC "Fancy" Smith in Z-Cars, 

Augustus in the 1976 BBC television . Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

236 - Julia Bradbury signed FDC A Buckingham Cover British Lakes. Six Stamps Double stamps 25.6.13. Is an Irish-born English television 

presenter, employed by the BBC and ITV. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

237 - David Bellamy OBE signed FDC Insects. Five Stamps Double stamps 12 March 1985. Was an English botanist, television presenter, 

author and environmental campaigner. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

238 - Norman Painting signed FDC A.G. Bradbury FARMERS. Four stamps single postmark 7th Sept 1999. Was an English actor, 

broadcaster and writer. He played Phil Archer in the BBC Radio 4 soap opera The Archers from the pilot episodes aired on the BBC 

Midlands Home Service in summer 1950. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

239 - Prunella Scales CBE signed FDC A Buckingham Cover Man's Best Friend. Seven stamps Four postmark 11.3.2010. Is an English 

actress. She is best known for her role as Basil Fawlty's wife Sybil in the BBC comedy Fawlty Towers . Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

240 - Su Pollard signed FDC A Buckingham Cover Christmas 2008 PANTOMIME. Six Stamps Single postmark 4.11.08. Is an English 

actress and singer. Her career has spanned over 45 years; she is most famous for her role in the sitcom Hi-de-Hi! She also appeared in 

You Rang, M'Lord? and Oh, Doctor Beeching! Pollard has appeared in over 35 stage plays and musicals. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

241 - Rick Stein OBE signed FDC A Buckingham Cover Fisherman's Beach, Hythe Bay, Kent. Ten Stamps Triple postmarks 5.6.14. Is an 

English celebrity chef, restaurateur, writer and television presenter. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

242 - Christopher Timothy signed FDC A Buckingham Cover Various Dogs. Five Stamps Double postmarks 13.02.01. Is a Welsh actor and 

narrator. He is known for his roles as James Herriot in All Creatures Great and Small, Mac McGuire in the BBC soap opera Doctors, and 

Ted Murray in the BBC soap opera EastEnders. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

243 - Julia Sawalha signed FDC A Buckingham Cover Stamps Festival 2010. Double stamps plus single postmark 8 May 2010. Is an 

English actress. She is best known for playing Saffron "Saffy" Monsoon in the BBC sitcom Absolutely Fabulous (1992-2012). Her other 

television roles include as Lynda Day in Press Gang (1989-1993). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

244 - Multi signed Ronald Maddox & Brian Webb FDC International Garden Festival Liverpool '84. Four Stamps single stamp 10 April 1984. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

245 - Hayley Mills signed FDC A Buckingham Cover Stamps Great Ormond Street Hospital. Five Stamps Double postmarks 25.03.03. Is a 

British actress. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

246 - Jenny Agutter signed FDC Buckingham Covers Isambard Kingdom Brunel. Six stamps plus single postmark 23.02.06. Is an English 

actress. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

247 - Neil Cossons signed FDC Centenary of the Greenwich Meridian. Four Stamps Double postmark 26 June 84. Is a British historian and 

museum administrator. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

248 - Wendy Richard MBE signed FDC The British Commercial Vehicle. Five Stamps Double postmarks 15th May 2001. Was an actress. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

249 - Martine McCutcheon signed FDC A Buckingham Cover Be My Valentine. Six Stamps Triple postmarks 14 Feb 2001. An English 

Actress & Singer. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

250 - Matyelok Gibbs signed 12x8 Inch Colour Photo. Was a British actress. From 1973 to 1977, she was artistic director for London's 

Unicorn Theatre. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

251 - Katharine Hepburn signed handwritten letter and envelope. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

252 - Mary Morrison, Lady-In-Waiting signed letter dated 5th December 1969. dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

253 - The Coronation of her Majesty Queen Elizabeth II 2nd June 1953 Approved Souvenir Programme. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

254 - Margaret Lockwood signed 5.5x3.5 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

255 - Herbert Lom signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

256 - Trini Lopez signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

257 - Lulu signed 8x6 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

258 - Brenda Lee signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

259 - Janet Leigh signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

260 - Jerry Lewis signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

261 - Mark Lester and Kirk Douglas signed Scalawag 10x8 inch black and white lobby card. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

262 - Janet Leigh signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

263 - Kelly LeBrock signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

264 - Angela Lansbury signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

265 - Dame Judi Dench signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

266 - Glenn Ford signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

267 - Douglas Fairbanks Jr. signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dated 1999. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

268 - Gerald Ford signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

269 - Gracie Fields signed 10x8 inch sepia photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

270 - Rhonda Fleming signed 8.5x5.5 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

271 - Marie Osmond signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

272 - Kathryn Grayson signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

273 - Charlton Heston signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. SECRATERIAL. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

274 - Dustin Hoffman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

275 - Betty Hutton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

276 - Jane Greer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Dediacted. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

277 - Crystal Gayle signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

278 - Jean Simmons signed 6x6.5 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

279 - Stanley Matthews signed 8x5.5 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

280 - Frank Williams Dad's Army signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

281 - Pat Boone signed Say Goodbye sheet music booklet. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

282 - Alexandra Bastedo signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

283 - Michael York signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

284 - Lizabeth Scott signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

285 - Andy Williams signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

286 - Richard Wilson signed 7x5 inch black and white promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

287 - Eleanor Parker signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

288 - Emma Thompson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

289 - Omar Sharif signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

290 - Catherine Zeta-Jones signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

291 - Jeremy Irons signed 6x4 inch promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

292 - Jerry Hall signed 8x6 inch black and white promo card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

293 - Eli Wallach signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

294 - Jane Powell signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

295 - Dorothy Provine signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

296 - Robert Morley signed 10x8 inch colour 'Go to Blazes' lobby card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

297 - Stirling Moss signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

298 - Ron Moody signed 10x8 inch colour Oliver! Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

299 - Hayley Mills signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

300 - Autographed ALAN SUNDERLAND 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Arsenal centre-forward ALAN SUNDERLAND striking a wonderful 

full length pose for photographers during a photo-shoot at Highbury in 1980, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

301 - Autographed ASTON VILLA 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a superb image showing Aston Villa's JOHN GIDMAN and ALEX 

CROPLEY holding aloft the League Cup during a lap of honour following a 3-2 victory over Everton in the 1977 Final (second replay) at Old 

Trafford, signed by both players in silver marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

302 - Autographed BOBBY LENNOX 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting BOBBY LENNOX shooting past Rangers goalkeeper Norrie Martin to 

score the winning goal for Celtic in the 1966 League Cup Final at Hampden Park, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

303 - Autographed CELTIC 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Celtic players parading the European Cup around a 

packed Celtic Park during homecoming celebration scenes following a memorable 2-1 victory over Inter Milan in the 1967 Final in Lisbon, 

signed by WILLIE WALLACE and BOBBY LENNOX in green marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

304 - Autographed ENGLAND 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing England players posing for a team photo prior to a 2-0 

victory over Spain in the 1980 European Championships, played at the Stadio San Paolo in Naples, signed by TONY WOODCOCK, 

TREVOR BROOKING, MICK MILLS and VIV ANDERSON in black marker. . Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

305 - Autographed STEVE HEIGHWAY 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Liverpool's STEVE HEIGHWAY and Phil Boersma posing with the 

League Championship trophy in the dressing room following a 2-0 victory over Leeds United at Anfield, a victory which secured the 1972/73 

title, signed (by Heighway only) in red marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

306 - Autographed ALAN KENNEDY 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Liverpool's ALAN KENNEDY celebrating with 

the European Cup in front of photographers following a 1-0 victory over Real Madrid in the 1981 Final at the Parc des Princes, Kennedy 

scored the only goal of the game on 82 minutes, signed in silver marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

307 - Autographed GARY McALLISTER 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Liverpool's GARY McALLISTER 

celebrating after scoring the winning goal from the penalty spot against Barcelona in the second leg of the 2001 UEFA Cup semi-final at 

Anfield, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

308 - Autographed IAN ROSS 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Liverpool players posing for a squad photo at Anfield prior to the 1969/70 

season, signed by IAN ROSS in gold marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

309 - Autographed IAN ROSS 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Liverpool players posing for a squad photo at Anfield prior to the 1969/70 

season, signed by IAN ROSS in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 



 

 

310 - Autographed PETER BARNES 12 x 8 Photo : Colorized, depicting Manchester City's PETER BARNES superbly scoring the opening 

goal in a 2-1 victory over Newcastle United in the 1976 League Cup Final at Wembley, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

311 - Autographed PETER DOBING 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Manchester City's PETER DOBING and Bill Leivers standing shoulder to 

shoulder as they pose for photographers during a photo-shoot at Maine Road prior to the 1962/63 season, signed (by Dobing only) in black 

marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

312 - Autographed MANCHESTER CITY 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Manchester City captain DAVE WATSON and goalscorers PETER 

BARNES and Dennis Tueart celebrating with the League Cup in front of photographers following a memorable 2-1 victory over Newcastle 

United in the 1976 Final at Wembley, signed by Watson and Barnes in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

313 - Autographed MANCHESTER CITY 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Manchester City players posing for a squad 

photo during a photo-shoot at Maine Road prior to the 1968/69 season, signed by TONY BOOK, FRANCIS LEE and MIKE SUMMERBEE in 

black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

314 - Autographed JOHN GILES 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Man United players standing shoulder to shoulder as they drink milk in 

preparation for Leicester City in the 1963 FA Cup Final, taken during a photo-shoot at the Cliff just days before a memorable 3-1 victory, 

signed by JOHN GILES in red marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

315 - Autographed HARRY GREGG 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Man United goalkeeper HARRY GREGG diving on the ball during a First 

Division clash against Tottenham at White Hart Lane in 1959, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

316 - Autographed DENIS LAW 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Man United's Scottish International DENIS LAW 

kicking the ball toward the camera during a photo-shoot at Old Trafford prior to the 1963/64 season, signed in red marker. Good condition 

Est. £24 - 28 

317 - Autographed KEVIN MORAN 12 x 8 Photo : Colorized, depicting Man United`s KEVIN MORAN getting his marching orders from 

referee Peter Willis during the 1985 FA Cup Final against Everton, thus becoming the first player to be sent off in a Final, signed in blue 

marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

318 - Autographed BRYAN ROBSON 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Man United captain BRYAN ROBSON heading his first goal in a 

memorable 3-0 victory over Barcelona in the second leg of a European Cup Winners Cup quarter-final tie at Old Trafford in 1984, signed in 

blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

319 - Autographed BRYAN ROBSON 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Man United's BRYAN ROBSON scoring his first of two goals against 

Liverpool in a 3-3 draw in a First Division encounter at Anfield in 1988, signed in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

320 - Autographed NORMAN WHITESIDE 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Man United's NORMAN WHITESIDE superbly curling the ball 

around Everton full-back Pat Van Den Hauwe to score the winning goal in the 1985 FA Cup Final at Wembley, signed in fine blue marker. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

321 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 Photo : Colorized, depicting FRANK STAPLETON and ARTHUR ALBISTON celebrating in front of 

supporters during a lap of honour following Man United's 1-0 victory over Everton in the 1985 FA Cup Final at Wembley, signed by both 

players in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

322 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Man United captain DENIS LAW holding aloft the First Division trophy, as he 

is surrounded by team mates and manager Matt Busby prior to United's final game of the 1966/67 season, a 0-0 draw with Stoke City at Old 

Trafford, signed by Law and by team mates CRERAND, ASTON, STEPNEY and SADLER in black marker. Good condition Est. £32 - 40 

323 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Man United's 1968 European Cup winning squad 

posing with their trophy during a photo-shoot at Old Trafford following a memorable 4-1 victory over Benfica, signed by JIMMY RIMMER, 

FRANCIS BURNS, JOHN FITZPATRICK and coach JACK CROMPTON in black marker. Good condition Est. £28 - 32 

324 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Man United players posing for a squad photo 

during a photo-shoot at Old Trafford prior to the 1976/77 season, signed by HILL, STEPNEY, FORSYTH, ROCHE, ALBISTON and 

GRIMES in fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

325 - Autographed MAN UNITED 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a wonderful image showing Man United's FRANK STAPLETON celebrating 

in front of the Stretford End with team mates ARNOLD MUHREN and LOU MACARI, following his memorable injury-time winner against 

Everton in an FA Cup sixth round encounter at Old Trafford in 1983, signed by all 3 players in blue marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

326 - Autographed NORTHERN IRELAND 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Northern Ireland players posing for a team 

photo prior to a 2-1 defeat to Spain at the Estadio Tres de Marzo during the group stages of the 1986 World Cup Finals, signed by DAVID 

McCREERY, SAMMY McILROY and JIMMY NICHOLL in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

327 - Autographed QUEENS PARK RANGERS 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Queens Park Rangers players celebrating with the League 

Cup in front of photographers following a memorable 3-2 victory over West Bromwich Albion in the 1967 Final at Wembley, signed by 

MARK LAZARUS, LES ALLEN, ROGER MORGAN and IAN MORGAN in blue marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

328 - Autographed DENIS LAW 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting a superb image showing Torino players including centre-forward DENIS LAW 

posing for a team photo prior to a 2-0 defeat to Fiorentina in a Serie A encounter at the Stadio Comunale in 1962, signed (by Law only) in 

fine blue marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

329 - Autographed RON FLOWERS 12 x 8 Photo : Colz, depicting Wolves left-half RON FLOWERS posing with the First Division trophy 

during a photo-shoot at Molineux after Wolves captured their first League title in 1954, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

330 - David McCallum signed NCIS 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

331 - Clayton Moore signed The Lone Ranger 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

332 - Victor Mature signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

333 - Virginia Mayo signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

334 - Catherine Deneuve signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

335 - Caroline Munro signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

336 - Richard Todd signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

337 - Cilla Black signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

338 - Ann Southern signed 8x6 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

339 - Herb Albert signed 8x6 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

340 - Eddie Bracken signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

341 - Twiggy Lawson signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

342 - Leslie Caron signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

343 - June Haver signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

344 - Tony Curtis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

345 - Bill Cosby signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

346 - Jerry Maren signed The Wizard of Oz 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

347 - Joan Collins signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

348 - Vikki Carr signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

349 - Jeanne Crain signed 8x6 inch approx black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

350 - Petula Clark signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

351 - Phyllis Clavert signed 6x4 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

352 - Constance Cummings signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

353 - Julie Christie signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

354 - Caprice Bourret signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

355 - Leslie Crowther signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

356 - Sir Bobby Charlton signed 6x4 inch bio card. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

357 - John Cleese signed 8x6 inch approx black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

358 - Bernard Cribbins signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

359 - Michael Crawford signed 5x4 inch black and white promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

360 - Cyd Charisse signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

361 - Nick Knight signed 10x8 inch colour photo. English cricket commentator and former England cricketer. A left-handed opening 

batsman and a fine fielder, Knight played in 17 Test Matches and 100 One Day Internationals before announcing his retirement from 

international cricket after the 2003 World Cup. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

362 - John Williams signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. John Christopher Williams AO OBE (born 24 April 1941) is an Australian-born 

virtuosic classical guitarist renowned for his ensemble playing as well as his interpretation and promotion of the modern classical guitar 

repertoire. In 1973, he shared a Grammy Award in the Best Chamber Music Performance category with fellow guitarist Julian Bream for 

Together (released in the US as Julian and John (Works by Lawes, Carulli, Albéniz, Granados). Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

363 - Mick Miller signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. English stand-up comedian who has had a long career on the live comedy 

circuit, and has a trademark haircut of a bald head with long hair down the sides. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

364 - Elspet Gray signed 5.5x3.5 inch black and white photo. Scottish actress, who first became known for her partnership with her 

husband, Brian Rix, and later was cast in many television roles in the 1970s and 1980s. She played Lady Collingford in the television series 

Catweazle and Mrs. Palmer in the television series Solo, alongside Felicity Kendal. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

365 - Nicholas Smith signed 5.5x3.5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

366 - Roland Curram signed 5.5x3.5 inch black and white photo. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

367 - June Bronhill signed 5.5x3.5 inch black and white photo. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

368 - Patrick Cargill signed 5.5x3.5 inch black and white photo. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

369 - Eleanor Summerfield signed 5.5x3.5 inch black and white photo. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

370 - Tom Courtenay signed 6x4 inch approx black and white photo. English actor. After studying at the Royal Academy of Dramatic Art, he 

achieved prominence in the 1960s as part of actors of the British New Wave. Courtenay received numerous accolades including three 

BAFTA Awards, a Golden Globe Award, the Silver Bear, and the Volpi Cup for Best Actor as well as nominations for two Academy Awards, 

two Tony Awards, and a Emmy Award. He was knighted for his services to cinema and theatre in the 2001 New Year Honours. 

DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

371 - Mike McLeod signed New Balance promo photo, 6x4 inch approx. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

372 - Tony Parker TLS dated 12th September 1982. (25 June 1923 - 3 October 1996) He was an oral historian whose work was dedicated 

to giving a voice to British and American society's most marginalised figures, from single mothers to lighthouse keepers to criminals, 

including murderers. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

373 - James Bond: The Man With the Golden Gun by Ian Fleming, Yaroslav Horak and James Lawrence paperback comic book signed by 

James Bond Stars. Signatures include Roger Moore, Lucy Fleming, Lois Maxwell and many more. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 

374 - Nigel Planer signed 'Neil' 6x4 inch black and white photo accompanied with signature piece 7x4.5 inch. DEDICATED. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

375 - TV/FILM collection of 3 signature pieces/ALS, signatures of Estelle Parsons, Rosemary Leach and Tyler Butterworth. DEDICATED. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

376 - Willie Carson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Best known as "Willie", Carson was born in Stirling, Scotland in 1942. He was 

apprenticed to Captain Gerald Armstrong at his stables at Tupgill, North Yorkshire. His first winner in Britain was Pinker's Pond in a seven-

furlong apprentice handicap at Catterick Bridge Racecourse on 19 July 1962. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

377 - Athletics Greg Rutherford signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

378 - Mark Coleman signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

379 - Bryan Robson signed red shirt, size M, number 7 on back of shirt. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

380 - Alan Kennedy signed red shirt, size M, number 3 on back of shirt. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

381 - Bayern Munich signed adidas signed football shirt size L, signed by past and present players. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

382 - Football, Tom Finney signed 12x18 black and white photograph picturing the iconic Splash Down as Finney slips in a shower of spray 

which almost completely hides Bellett as they tussle for the ball on a soaked Stamford Bridge in 1956. Finney was an English footballer who 

played from 1946 to 1960 as an outside left for Preston North End and England. He is widely acknowledged to have been one of the sport's 

greatest ever players. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

383 - Football, Manchester United multi signed 12x18 colourised photograph, featuring signatures from Ken Morgans, Bill Foulkes, Harry 

Gregg and Albert Scanlon as they pose for a team photo for the very last time prior to the European Quarter Final 2nd leg vs Red Star 

Belgrave. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

384 - Football, Peter McParland signed 12x18 black and white photograph. McParland was one of Aston Villas greatest post war 

goalscoring wingers who had scored 120 goals in 341 appearances. His 2 goals in the 1957 FA Cup Final saw off the Babes of Manchester 

United. McParland holds a unique place in English football history as the first player in the game to score in and win both English major 

domestic knockout Finals. One of the finest headers and strikers of the ball of the past fifty years, he is regarded as one of the greatest 

players to represent both Aston Villa and Northern Ireland. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

385 - Football, Bobby Kerr signed 12x18 black and white photograph picturing Kerr and Sunderland Coach Arthur Cox during their victory 

parade with the 1973 FA Cup as they beat Leeds United. Kerr is a former football midfielder who captained Sunderland to victory in the 

1973 FA Cup Final versus Leeds United. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

386 - Football, Sir Geoff Hurst signed 12x16 colour photograph picturing during his time playing for West Ham, 1958 1972. Hurst began his 

career with West Ham United, where he scored 242 goals in 500 first team appearances. There he won the FA Cup in 1964 and the 

European Cup Winners' Cup in 1965. Having scored 40 goals in 59 competitive games in the 1965-66 season and then gone on to make 

himself a household name by winning the World Cup with England. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

387 - Football, Carlos Alberto signed 12x16 colour photograph pictured before England and Brazil's 1970 World Cup Finals match. 

Nicknamed O Capitão, he captained the Brazil national team to victory, scoring the fourth goal in the final, considered one of the greatest 

goals in the history of the tournament. Torres, also known as O Capitão do Tri, was a Brazilian football player and manager who played as 

an attacking right sided full back or wing back. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

388 - Football, Alex Dawson signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured as he celebrates scoring the second goal in the 1964 FA 

Cup Final as West Hams John Band and Ken Brown look on. Dawson was a Scottish footballer who played as a forward. He was born in 

Aberdeen in Scotland, but began his professional career with Manchester United, where he spent four years before joining nearby Preston 

North End in 1961. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

389 - Football, John Aston signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured as Manchester united celebrates with his team mate George 

Best scored the only goal in the 1968 European Cup semi final 1st leg Vs Real Madrid. Aston won 17 England caps between 1948 and 

1950, all at left back, and featured in the 1950 FIFA World Cup. He played in the 1948 FA Cup Final triumph over Blackpool at Wembley 

Stadium. He left the club in 1954 after scoring 30 goals in 284 appearances. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

390 - Football, David Sadler signed 12x18 black and white photograph pictured as England goalkeeper Gordon Banks looks on at 

teammate Sadler hooks the ball spectacularly off the line with Northern Ireland's Willie Irvine waiting to apply the finishing touch. Sadler is 

an English former footballer. He was a skilful central defender who could also play usefully in midfield or even as a forward. He is currently 

secretary of the Manchester United Former Players' Association. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

391 - Football, Nobby Stiles signed 12x18 colour photograph pictured as he proudly celebrates with the 1968 European Cup alongside his 

teammates Tony Dunne, Alex Stepney and Paddy Crerand after having defeated Benfica 4 1 in the 1968 Final as Manchester United. Stiles 

was an English footballer and manager. He played for England for five years, winning 28 caps and scoring one goal. He played every 

minute of England's victorious 1966 FIFA World Cup campaign. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

392 - Football, Johnny Morris and Jack Crompton signed 12x18 black and white photograph picturing Manchester United as they walk out 

to the 1948 FA Cup Final Vs Blackpool. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

393 - Football, Bobby Moncur signed 12x18 colour photograph pictured as he holds the 1969 Fairs Cup in front of adoring fans outside St 

James Park after the Cup Final victory for Newcastle United against Ujpesti. Moncur is a Scottish former professional footballer. Moncur is 



 

 

most famous for his role as captain of Newcastle United in the late 1960s and of the Scottish national side in the early 1970s. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

394 - Football, Billy Bonds signed 16x12 colour photograph pictured celebrating with West Ham after winning the 1980 FA Cup. Bonds is a 

former professional footballer and manager, who is most often associated with West Ham United with whom he spent 27 years as player 

and manager. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

395 - Football. Tottenham Hotspurs FC Steve Perryman, Ricky Villa and Ossie Ardiles Signed 12x12 colour montage photo. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

396 - Football. Ossie Ardiles Signed 10x8 colour photo. Photo shows Ardiles in action for Spurs Vs Notts Forest. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

397 - Football. Nat Lofthouse Signed 16x12 black and white photo. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows Lofthouse Beating 

Rest Of Europe Goalkeeper Vladimir Beara at Wembley 1953. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

398 - Football. Alex Stepney Signed 16x12 colourised photo, Stepney is in colour. Autographed Editions, Limited Edition. Photo shows 

Stepney leading his team around Wembley on a lap of honour after Man Utd Victory over Liverpool in 1977 FA Cup Final. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

399 - Football. David May Signed 16x12 colour photo. Autographed Editions, Limited Editions. Photo shows May heading his team's first 

goal vs Middlesbrough in 95/96 season. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

400 - Motor Racing 1978 British Grand Prix multi signed autograph book 10 vintage driver signatures includes James Hunt, Nikki Lauda, 

John Watson, Tony Trimmer, Divina Galica plus others. Scarce host of formula 1 world champions and motor sport drivers. Good condition 

Est. £150 - 200 

401 - Lenny Bruce inscribed Tears and Laughter hardback book this is a gift to Bruce day after his last birthday before he died inscribed by 

his daughter with moving poem dated October 1965. Leonard Alfred Schneider, better known by his stage name Lenny Bruce, was an 

American stand-up comedian, social critic, and satirist. He was renowned for his open, free-wheeling, and critical style of comedy which 

contained satire, politics, religion, sex, and vulgarity. Good condition Est. £1,000 - 1500 

402 - Kathryn Grayson signed 14x11 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

403 - Pele signed retro Brazil football shirt includes full signature size large. Good condition Est. £300 - 340 

404 - Ali Macgraw signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

405 - Russ Tamblyn signed "Tom Thumb " 10x8 inch colour lobby card dedicated inscribed To Sally "Too Dee Do Dee Do". Good condition 

Est. £14 - 16 

406 - Davy Jones signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

407 - Neil Sedaka signed 10x8 inch vintage colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

408 - George Martin signed 6x4 inch black and white photo dedicated . Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

409 - Ann Blythe signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

410 - Frankie Avalon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

411 - June Allyson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

412 - Donald Pleasence signed 5x3 inch approx signed white card. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

413 - James Hunt signed 6x4 inch approx colour post card photo. Good condition Est. £150 - 200 

414 - Talfryn Thomas signed 5x4 inch album page. Good condition Est. £150 - 200 

415 - Chloe Annett signed 10x8 inch Red Dwarf colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

416 - Norman Lovett signed 10x8 inch Red Dwarf colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

417 - Mac McDonald signed 10x8 inch Red Dwarf colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

418 - Margot Fonteyn signed 10x8 inch framed and mounted black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

419 - Tiger Woods 22x17 inch approx mounted Masters signature piece display includes signed Augusta hole info card, colour photo and 

name plaque. Good condition Est. £250 - 300 

420 - NASA Apollo 11 Astronauts Full crew signed rare display. 27x23 inches mounted signature display includes Neil Armstrong, Buzz 

Aldrin and Michael Collins signed Luno 69 FDC two stunning colour photos and a Apollo 11 Badge framed and mounted professionally. 

Good condition Est. £3,000 - 4000 

421 - Joe Brown signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

422 - Kathryn Grayson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

423 - Joey Bishop signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

424 - Perry Como signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

425 - Ron Moody and Mark Lester signed Oliver! 10x8 inch colour picture. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

426 - Dorothy Lamour signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

427 - Dame Judi Dench signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

428 - Joan Fontaine signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

429 - Alice Faye signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

430 - Nanette Fabray signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 



 

 

431 - Betty Ford signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

432 - Joan Fontaine and Douglas Fairbanks Jr signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

433 - Kate O'Mara signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

434 - Marie Osmond signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

435 - Jimmy Osmond, Merrill Osmond, Jay Osmond and Wayne Osmond signed 10x8 inch 'The Osmonds, Celebrating 40 Years of 

Entertainment' colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

436 - Donald O'Connor signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

437 - Noele Gordon signed 8.5x8 inch signature slip. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

438 - Crystal Gayle signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

439 - Rita Gam signed compliments A5 card dated 1998. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

440 - Robert Guillaume Signed 10x8 Inch Black And White Photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

441 - Whoopi Goldberg signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

442 - Beverly Garland signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

443 - Tony Hatch signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

444 - Frank Williams Dad's Army signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

445 - Richard Carpenter 8.5x5.5 inch colour promo photo dated 1998. dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

446 - Perry Como signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

447 - Didi Conn signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

448 - Marge Champion 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

449 - Caprice Bourret signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

450 - Pat Boone signed 9x6 inch envelope. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

451 - David Essex signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

452 - Cyril Luckham Two Page Handwritten Signed Letter From The English Film, Tv And Stage Actor. From The Private Collection Of Air 

Force Intelligence Service Member And Military Historical Society Secretary, Mr Bruce N F Bright, 5.5x3.5 Inch Approx. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

453 - Kari Lovaas Scarce Hand Signed Photo Of The Norwegian Operatic Soprano. From The Private Collection Of Air Force Intelligence 

Service Member And Military Historical Society Secretary, Mr Bruce N F Bright, 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

454 - Peggy Mount Hand Signed Letter From The English Television, Stage And Film Actress, From The Private Collection Of Air Force 

Intelligence Service Member And Military Historical Society Secretary, Mr Bruce N F Bright, 6x4 Inch Approx. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

455 - George Cole Hand Signed Photo Of The Film, Tv And Stage Star. 6.4x4.4 Inch Approx. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

456 - Dame Eva Turner A Good Hand Signed Photograph Of The English Dramatic Soprano In A Scene From Her Turandot Performance. 

From The Private Collection Of Air Force Intelligence Service Member And Military Historical Society Secretary, Mr Bruce N F Bright. 6.5x5 

Inch Approx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

457 - Sydney Tafler An Interesting Two-Page Handwritten Signed Letter From The Actor Discussing His Plays, From The Private Collection 

Of Air Force Intelligence Service Member And Military Historical Society Secretary, Mr Bruce N F Bright. 7x5.5 Inch Approx. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

458 - Alfred Marks Handwritten Signed Letter From The Film, Stage And Tv Actor, From The Private Collection Of Air Force Intelligence 

Service Member And Military Historical Society Secretary, Mr Bruce N F Bright. 8x6 Inch Approx. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

459 - Paul Tortelier Rare Hand Signed Photograph Of The French Cellist And Composer 8.5x6.5 Inch Approx. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

460 - Elsie And Doris Waters Hand Signed Two-Page Handwritten Letter By The Musical 'Gert And Daisy' Duo - Sisters To Actor Jack 

Warner; From The Private Collection Of Air Force Intelligence Service Member And Military Historical Society Secretary, Mr Bruce N F 

Bright. 8x6 Inch Approx. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

461 - Tony Britton An Interesting Two-Page Handwritten Signed Letter From The Actor Discussing His Plays, From The Private Collection 

Of Air Force Intelligence Service Member And Military Historical Society Secretary, Mr Bruce N F Bright. 8x6 Inch Approx. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

462 - Sir Hugh S Robertson A Good Handwritten Signed Letter From The Scottish Composer And Britain's Leading Choral-Master; From 

The Private Collection Of Air Force Intelligence Service Member And Military Historical Society Secretary, Mr Bruce N F Bright. 8x7 Inch 

Approx. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

463 - Howard Lang - The Onedin Line Hand Signed Typed Letter From The Actor Who Played Captain Baines In The Onedin Line. 10x8 

Inch Approx. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

464 - John Barron An Interesting Two-Page 1976 Handwritten Signed Letter From The Actor Discussing His Plays, From The Private 

Collection Of Air Force Intelligence Service Member And Military Historical Society Secretary, Mr Bruce N F Bright. 9x7 Inch Approx. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

465 - Nigel Davenport An Excellent Hand Signed Early Photograph Of The Acclaimed Actor. 8.5x6.5 Inch Approx. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 



 

 

466 - Sandy Powell An Excellent Hand Signed Photograph With Typed Signed Letter Discussing Theatre Work In 1978, From The English 

Comedian Best Known For His Radio Work; From The Private Collection Of Air Force Intelligence Service Member And Military Historical 

Society Secretary, Mr Bruce N F Bright. 9x7 Inch Approx. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

467 - Leslie Sands An Excellent 1979 Hand Signed 10" X 8" Photograph Of The British Actor And Writer If Tv And Film; From The Private 

Collection Of Air Force Intelligence Service Member And Military Historical Society Secretary, Mr Bruce N F Bright. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

468 - Yul Brynner A Hand Signed 10" X 8" Photograph Of The Legendary Russian Born "The King And I" Actor. Good condition Est. £30 - 

40 

469 - Harry Fowler An Excellent Hand Signed 10" 8" Photograph With Handwritten Signed Letter Discussing Television Work In 1978, From 

The English Character Actor In Tv And Films; From The Private Collection Of Air Force Intelligence Service Member And Military Historical 

Society Secretary, Mr Bruce N F Bright. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

470 - James Loughran An Excellent Hand Signed Typed Letter From The Conductor Of The Bbc Scottish Symphony Orchestra, With 

Excellent Content Referring To Strauss; From The Private Collection Of Air Force Intelligence Service Member And Military Historical 

Society Secretary, Mr Bruce N F Bright. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

471 - Nick Laird-Clowes three original photocells. English musician and composer, best known as the singer, guitarist, and primary 

songwriter for The Dream Academy. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

472 - Alfredo Di Stefano signed 6x5 inch album page includes 4 black and white newspaper photos of the Real Madrid legend. Chubby 

Checker signature on reverse with 5 black and white newpaper pictures. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

473 - John Cleese signed colour photo 8.25x5.75 Inch. An English comedian and Actor. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

474 - Liza Minnelli signed 1978 vintage concert tour programme signature on cover dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

475 - Small Vintage Autograph Book with 20 Plus Great Signatures From Sport. Signatures to include Brian Sellars, Bill Edrich, Arthur E 

Ellis, Denis Compton, Peter May, MC Cowdrey, Len Hutton, Vic Wilson, JJ Warr, Billy Wright and many others.4x3 inch approx in size, 

Good Used Condition. Good condition Est. £44 - 46 

476 - Ian McDiarmid signed Royal Shakespeare Company theatre programme. Signed on front cover. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

477 - Vintage military collection James A Mulligan 2nd Lieutenant Territorial Force Royal House and Royal Field Artillery includes early 

1900s official promotion document signed by King George V and 3 other transfer papers from around 1916 onwards. Good condition Est. 

£150 - 160 

478 - Military. Field Marshal Frederick Sleigh Roberts, 1st Earl Roberts, VC, KG, KP, GCB, OM, GCSI, GCIE, VD, PC, FRSGS Signed 

Small Signature Piece. Slightly Faded but Visible. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

479 - English Anglican Bishop Trevor Huddleston CR ALS Dated 12 June 1958 on House of the Resurrection Headed Paper. Signed and 

Written in Blue ink. Good condition Est. £20 - 22 

480 - British Politician Sir Patrick Duffy Signed ALS Dated 16/VI/88 on House of Commons Headed Paper. Written and Signed in blue ink. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 22 

481 - Lord Mayor of London in 1950 51 Sir Denys Lowson Signed TLS Dated 12th June 1958. Signed in blue ink. On Headed Paper. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 22 

482 - Cricket. 1950's Autograph Book Collection of 100+ Signatures. Names to Include Frankie Worrell, A Crowder, E Brown, India 1952 

Team, Yorkshire 1952 Team, Malcolm Hilton, Middlesex 1953 Team and many more. Requires more Research. Signs of Age Present. 

Missing Cover to this Autograph Book. Used Condition 5x3 inch approx in size. Good condition Est. £90 - 100 

483 - Wellington related Safe Passage in Spain document. 1809 for Duke of Parque with notes of provenance. Refers to General Wellesley. 

Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

484 - Pele signed 7x5 inch black and white photo pictured during his time with the New York Cosmos. Good condition Est. £90 - 120 

485 - Tottenham Hotspur 1961 62 multi signed album pages includes 8 fantastic Spurs legends including Dyson, Norman, Saul, Smith, 

Allen Mackay, Greaves and more. Good condition Est. £60 - 65 

486 - The Mask of Zorro 45x33 inch multi signed framed and mounted Movie Poster signed by the stars of the movie Antonio Banderas, 

Catherine Zeta Jones and Anthony Hopkins. Good condition Est. £200 - 250 

487 - Mounted Display of Ammunition, with Various Types and Sizes of Ammo, Approx Size 18.5 x 18.5 inches, ready to hang on the wall. 

Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

488 - Evander Holyfield signed Gold Boxing Glove displayed on a colour photo of Evander Holyfield in action in a frame 24 x20 inches. 

Good condition Est. £200 - 300 

489 - King Charles signed white card cutting 5.25x4.5 Inch. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

490 - Collectables. Collection of 10 Pin Badges. Includes Young Bond, Dangerous Book for Boys, Who is Artemis Fowl, Brian Jaques. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

491 - John Wayne signed 10x8 inch vintage Black and White Photo 10x8 Inch. Nicknamed The Duke or Duke Wayne, was an American 

actor who became a popular icon through his starring roles in films which were produced during Hollywood's Golden Age. Good condition 

Est. £800 - 900 

492 - Millvina Dean signed 85th anniv RMS Titanic cover. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

493 - Millvina Dean signed Titanic Expedition 1998 cover. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 



 

 

494 - Football Warney Cresswell signed 6x4 vintage album page dated 29.1.49 attached to blue card with attached newspaper articles. 

Warneford Cresswell (5 November 1897 - 20 October 1973) was an English international footballer who was described as The Prince of 

Full Backs for his renowned tackling and positional skills in the right-back position.[3] In a seventeen-year career in the English Football 

League he made 571 league appearances and won seven caps for England. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

495 - Aston Villa 40th anniversary autograph book. Signed by Bremner, McNaught, Mortimer, Evans, Gibson, Cowans, Shaw, Morley, 

Swain, Blair and Heard. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

496 - Theatre collection of 16 items. Signatures such as Rebecca Storm, Andrew Spillett, Jodie Jackson, Kathryn Evans, Luti Fagbenle, 

'Ashley J Russell, Richard Woodford, Nigel Richards, Debbie Kurup, Selina Hamilton, Ray Cooney, Jake Broder, Elliot Cowan, Beverley 

Klein and others. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

497 - Music. The Searchers 3 Members Signed CD Sleeve. Signed by Frank Allen, Spencer James and Scott Ottaway. CD and case 

included. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

498 - Music. Marmalade The Full Spread CD insert signed by Alan, Chris, Sandy, John and Jan. CD and Case included. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

499 - Billy Fury (1940 1983) Singer Signed Album Page With 12x19 Mounted Photo Display. Good condition Est. £65 - 70 

500 - Cornel Wilde 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

501 - Sir Geoff Hurst signed. 4 Prints includes photos 14X18 Inch Rare 1966 World Cup Memories Prints includes photo from signing. Good 

condition Est. £75 - 80 

502 - 2 x Posters Vintage 36x14 Inch. Poster 1 The Lucky Stiff Amusement Enterprises Presents Dorothy Lamour, Brian Donlevy, Claire 

Trevor with Irene Hervey, Billy Vine, Marjorie Rambeau, Robert Armstrong. Poster 2 Bridge to the Sun starring Carroll Baker, James 

Shigeta, Tetsuro Tamba, Sean Garrison. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

503 - Original typed document from the Documentary 'The Epilogue of Ron Kray' 1994 by Reggie Kray and signed by Reggie Kray. Good 

condition Est. £100 - 140 

504 - George Lazenby Actor Signed Card With 15x19 Inch Mounted James Bond Photo Display. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

505 - Charles William Ferdinand Duke of Brunswick (1735-1806) ALS dated 24th Feb 1801 comes with 19th century certificate of 

authenticity. Small Tears ALS. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

506 - S Club 7 signature piece includes 4 signed pages from all original members and a 2001 Party Tour programme. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 40 

507 - Susan Hayward 16x12 mounted signature piece includes black and white photo and signed album page. . Good condition Est. £100 - 

140 

508 - Gracie Fields 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

509 - Felix Baumgartner signed 12x8 Inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

510 - Tennis Kitty Godfree signed 4x3 Inch white album page. Kathleen Kitty McKane Godfree (née McKane; 7 May 1896 - 19 June 1992) 

was a British tennis and badminton player and the second most decorated female British Olympian, joint with Katherine Grainger. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

511 - Bob Wilson signed USA FDC. Mailed and franked in Robert USA. 7 Stamps plus Double Postmarks 21 Jun 1985. 24 Jul 1985. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 22 

512 - Harvey Smith signed USA cover. Mailed and franked in Harvey and Smith in the USA 9 Stamps plus Triple Stamps plus Double 

Postmarks 19 Jul 1985. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

513 - Tommy Trinder signed 41st anniversary of the Guinea pig club cover. Single Stamp plus 20.7.82 . Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

514 - Robert Tomlin Colour Print Titled The Ambassadors. 4 Printed Signatures on this Print. Measures 26 x 15 inches Overall. Rolled. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

515 - Artist Dave Evans Colour Spitfires In Action Print Measures 16 x 11 inches Approx Overall. Rolled. Fantastic Example. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

516 - WWII 28X20 inch multi signed colour print titled N2980 The Loch Ness Wellington signed in pencil by the artist Ivan Berryman and 7 

other includes Sir George Edwards, Spud Boorer OBE, Peter Berry DFC, Robin Holmes, Morag Barton, Julian Temple and Robert Casbard. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

517 - WWII RAF. 7 Members of 626 Squadron Multi Signed Robert Evans Black and White Print Titled Lets Go Home. Signed in Pencil by 

Ray Ravenhill, Roy Ollerhead, Ken Vaughan, Len Avis, Harry McKell, Ted Wilkins and Dave Wellard. Measures 18 x 13 inches. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

518 - WW II Artist Richard Taylor Signed 10/135 Black and White Print Titled Attacking The Sorpe Dam. Signed in Pencil. Measures 18 x 

16 inches approx. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

519 -  Stephen Teasdale 18x13 inch Black and White multi signed Print Titled Evasive Action. 55/100. Signed in pencil by the Artist, Harry 

Irons, Jim McGilluray, Jack Linaker, Ken Johnson, S Saunders and others. Measures 18 x 13 inches. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

520 - WWII Aviation Artist E A Mills Signed on his own colour print titled Towards Victory. 332/500. Print Measures 29 x 22 inches overall. 

Est. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 



 

 

521 - SCOTTAC by Mark Postlethwaite signed 17x13 inch colour print. Signed by Artist. Limited Edition 17/500. Good condition Est. £20 - 

24 

522 - WWII Multi signed 28x20 inch colour print titled Dive to Port by the artist Maurice Gardner signed by veterans. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 34 

523 - WWII Fury of Assault 29x24 inches colour print limited edition colour print 3/700 signed in pencil by the artist Robert Taylor night 

fighter pilot Roy Davies and 8 Luftwaffe aircrew including Ernest Specht. Good condition Est. £100 - 140 

524 - WWII Multi Signed Robert Taylor Colour Print Titled D Day The Airborne Assault 35x25 Inches. Good condition Est. £300 - 340 

525 - Football. Ron Atkinson Signed 10x8 black and white Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Atkinson in 

action during a warm up. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

526 - Football. Alvin Martin Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Martin in action for 

England. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

527 - Football. Pat Rice Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Rice in action for Arsenal 

in FA Cup Final. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

528 - Football. Pat Jennings Signed 10x8 colour Autographed Editions page. Bio description on the rear. Photo shows Jennings in action 

during a match. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

529 - Football. Geoff Hurst Signed 10x8 colour photo. Photo shows the Hurst Shooting for goal against West Germany. Good condition Est. 

£14 - 16 

530 - Football. Geoff Hurst Signed 10x8 colour photo. Photo shows the Hurst Shooting for goal against West Germany. Good condition Est. 

£14 - 16 

531 - Football. Martin Peters Signed 10x8 colour photo. Photo shows the Peters watching to see if England Scored against West Germany. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

532 - Football. Martin Peters and Geoff Hurst Signed 10x8 black and white photo. Photo shows the pair together after an England Game. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

533 - Sir Steve Redgrave signed 22x16 colour Team GB Olympic Gold Big Blue Tube print. Sir Steve Redgrave Olympic Games Sydney 

2000. Sir Steve Redgrave celebrates a remarkable fifth consecutive gold medal with victory in the Coxless fours. Limited edition 500 copies. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

534 - Mathew Pinsent signed 22x16 colour Team GB Olympic Gold Big Blue Tube print. Olympic Games Sydney 2000. Mathew Pinsent 

celebrates winning his third Olympic Gold Medal in the Coxless fours. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

535 - Linford Christie signed 22x16 colour Team GB Olympic Gold Big Blue Tube print. Linford Christie Olympic Games Barcelona 1992. 

Linford Christie wins the 100m Gold medal in 9. 96 seconds. Limited edition 500 copies. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

536 - Jonathan Edwards signed 22x16 colour Team GB Olympic Gold Big Blue Tube Print Olympic Games Sydney 2000 Jonathan 

Edwards takes a giant leap towards winning the gold in the Triple Jump. Limited edition 500 copies. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

537 - Dennis Mortimer signed 22x16 colour European Cup Kings 1982 Aston Villa Big Blue Tube print. Limited edition 500 copies. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

538 - Tony Brown, Bobby Hope and Graham Williams West Bromwich Albion Cup Kings Series 22x16 black and white Big Blue Tube print 

FA Cup Final Wembley 1968 WBA 1 Everton 0. The victorious West Bromwich Albion team celebrates after winning the FA Cup in 1968. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

539 - Alan Smith signed 22x16 colour Cup Kings series European Cup Winners Cup Final Parken Stadium 1994 Arsenal 1 Parma 0, Big 

Blue Tube print. Alan Smith volleys the only goal of the game to win the cup for Arsenal. PC/500. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

540 - Kevin Keegan signed 16x12 colour print England's captain Kevin Keegan celebrates his goal in the 3 1 victory against Scotland in the 

Home International Championship at Wembley Stadium on 26th May 1979. Into Football Limited edition 250 copies. Good condition Est. 

£14 - 16 

541 - Roy Bentley signed 16x12 black and white print. Chelsea centre forward Roy Bentley enjoys a mid air battle with the Charlton 

goalkeeper Sam Bartram as reigning League Champions Chelsea beat their London rivals 2 1 at The Valley In October 1955. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

542 - Cliff Jones, Bobby Smith and Dave Mackay signed 16x12 colour Tottenham Hotspur 1960 61 League and F. A Cup winners black and 

white print. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

543 - Pat Crerand signed 16x12 black and white print. The usually unruffled Pat Crerand leaps for joy as Manchester United beat Leicester 

City 3 1 with a masterly display of football in the 1963 F. A Cup Final at Wembley. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

544 - George Cohen signed 16x12 black and white Artist Proof print. Sir Alf Ramsey prevents George Cohen from exchanging shirts with 

Argentina's Alberto Gonzales after England won the bad tempered World Cup quarter final 1 0 at Wembley in 1966. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

545 - Virginia McKenna Signed Millenium Booklet FDC May 2000. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

546 - Colin Welland signed Birds of Prey Benham FDC Triple PM Birds of Prey Thetford Norfolk 14 Jan 03. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

547 - Penelope Wilton signed Occasions 2004 Benham FDC Triple PM Occasions 2004 Penn High Wycombe 03.02.04 Hello . Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

548 - Charles Wheeler signed 60TH Anniversary VE End of the War Benham FDC double PM The End of the War 60th Anniversary 

Whitehall London SW1 05.07.05. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

549 - Kevin Woodford signed Fruit and Veg Benham FDC Triple PM Fruit and Veg Pear Tree Derby 25/3/03. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

550 - Helen Young signed Wild and Weather Gale Force Winds Eastbourne Sussex Benham FDC double PM Wild Weather Eastbourne 

Sussex 13.03.01. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

551 - Lady Pamela Mountbatten signed The Golden Wedding Year 1947-1997 HM Queen Elizabeth and HRH The Prince Philip Duke of 

Edinburgh Benham FDC PM 50th Anniversary The Golden Wedding Year Windsor Berks 21 April 97. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

552 - Lady Mary Cambridge signed The Golden Wedding Year 1947-1997 HM Queen Elizabeth and HRH The Prince Philip Duke of 

Edinburgh Benham FDC PM 50th Anniversary The Golden Wedding Year Windsor Berks 21 April 97. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

553 - Valerie Singleton signed Christmas 2013 Buckingham FDC PM Christmas 5.11.2013 Snowball Close Crook. Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 

554 - Jason Salkey signed Bicentenary of The Battle of Waterloo Buckingham FDC PM Bicentenary of the Battle of Waterloo London W1 

18th June 2015. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

555 - Douglas Kennedy signed The English Folk Dance and Song Society Folk Festival 1981 Benham Official cover PM English Folk Songs 

and Dance Society 16th Feb 1981 London SW1. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

556 - Rear Admiral Anthony Whetstone CB signed The Silent Service Submarine FDC double PM Centenary The Royal Navy Submarine 

Service Faslane Strathclyde 10 Apr 01. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

557 - Cdr Frank Worthington RN signed Submarine The Silent Service Special Retail Booklet Benham FDC PM Submarines NVI Booklet 

Barrow in Furness 17 April 2001. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

558 - John Inverdale signed The Games Benham FDC Double PM The Games 2002 London 16 July 2002. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

559 - Declan Donnelly signed Korea/Japan World Cup 2002 Football Benham FDC PM Football 2002 Highbury London N5 21.05.02. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

560 - Anthony McPartlin signed Korea/Japan World Cup 2002 Football Benham FDC PM Football 2002 Highbury London N5 21.05.02. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

561 - Prunella Scales signed New Small Smilers Buckingham FDC PM Generic Smilers Sheets Giggleswick Settle 4.7.06. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

562 - Leslie Grantham signed Flags and Ensigns Self Adhesive Retail Booklet The Jolly Roger Benham FDC Triple PM Flags and Ensigns 

Greenwich SE10 22.10.01. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

563 - Denise Robertson signed Love Les Deux Soeurs The Two Sisters Benham FDC Double PM Advert Booklet 26th July 2005 Love 

Hugglescote Leicester. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

564 - Nadia Sawalha signed Occasions Love Benham FDC double PM Occasions 2002 Love Lane London N17. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

565 - Peter Seabrook signed The Royal Horticultral Bicentenary Benham FDC double PM The Royal Horticultral Society Bicentenary 

Rettendom Chelmsford 25.5.04. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

566 - Selina Scott signed Centenary Introduction of the First Trained Police Dogs in 1908 Benham FDC Working Dogs Police Dogs 

Spennymoor County Durham 5.2.08. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

567 - Michaela Strachan signed April 2000 Life and Earth Biodiversity Benham FDC PM Life and Earth, Earths Biodiversity London NW1 

04.04. 2000. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

568 - Prof Alexander Boksenberg signed The Lovell Telescope Jodrell Bank Observatory Internetstamps FDC double PM Astronmy 

Macclesfield Cheshire 24.9.02. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

569 - Richard Todd signed The Dambusters FDC PM Guy Guy Gibson and the Dam. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

570 - Felicity Kendal signed 50th Anniversary Royal Shakespeare Theatre Benham FDC Royal Shakespeare Theatre Stratford Upon Avon 

Warwickshire Upon Avon 28 Apr 82. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

571 - Wing Commander Roland Beaumont CBE,DSO,DFC signed The Shuttleworth Collection The De Haviland Mosquito Aircraft Benham 

flown FDC double PM Biggleswade Befordshire 10 June 1997. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

572 - Geoffrey Streatfield signed The House of Lancaster Buckingham FDC double PM The Battle of Agincourt 28.02.08 Lancaster . Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

573 - Mark Ellen signed Pink Floyd Music Giants commemorative Buckingham FDC PM Floyd Road London SE7 7 July 2016. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

574 - Professor Richard Holmes signed King Richard I Benham FDC Double PM The Lion of England The Earliest Royal Beast The 

Queens Beast Beaumont St Oxford 24.2.98. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

575 - Claire Francis MBE signed Geace Darling Heroine of the Farne Islands Benham FDC Double PM Heroine of the Farne Islands 

Bamburgh Northumberland 24 March 98. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

576 - Roy Hudd signed Merry Christmas Benham FDC Double PM Christmas Greetings Drury Lane London WC2 27 Oct 1997. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

577 - Julian Pettifer signed Endangered Species Benham FDC Double pm Endangered Species Song Thrush Sandy Bedfordshire 20 

January 1998. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

578 - Isobel Lang signed 150th Anniversary of the First Weather Map High and Rising Summer Benham FDC Double PM Dry Weather 

Reading 13.03.01. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

579 - Tiff Needell signed Transport of Delight Benham FDC Double PM Transport of Delight 18/9/2003 Liverpool. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

580 - Bill Neely signed N Ireland A British Journey Enniskillen County Fermanagh Benham FDC Double PM British Journey 16.03.04. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

581 - Tom O'Connor signed Ocean Liners SS Canberra Benham FDC Ocean Liners 13th April 2004 SS Canberra Belfast. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

582 - Nicholas Owen signed H.M Queen Elizabeth II 80th Birthday 2006 FDC Triple Pm Windsor Berkshire 18.04.06. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

583 - Fay Presto signed Majic Centenary of the Magic Circle Benham FDC Double Pm Its Magic Stephenson Way London NW1 15.03.05. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

584 - Nathaniel Parker signed Millennium Collection September 1999 The Changing Face of Agriculture Benham FDC Double Pm 

Mechanical Farming Reading 07.09.99. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

585 - Robin Page signed 150th Anniversary of the First Weather Map Low and Falling Winter Benham FDC Double PM Stormy Weather 

Oxford 13.03.01. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

586 - Norman Painting signed Down on the Farm Double PM Down on the Farm Llanwrda Dyfed 11th Jan 2006. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

587 - Amanda Root signed Charlotte Bronte 1816-1855 Benham FDC Double PM 150th Anniversary Charlotte Bronte Thornton Bradford 

W.Yorks 24.02.05. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

588 - Pam Rhodes signed Happy Christmas Benham FDC Triple PM Silent Night Holy Night Bethlehem Llandeilo Dyfed 2.11.98. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

589 - Peter Bowles signed Blenheim Palace World Heritage Site FDC Double PM World Heritage Site Woodstock Oxford Blenheim Palace 

21.04.05. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

590 - Christopher Orlebar signed Benham Five Hundred Club British Design Classics Benham FDC Double PM Concorde Anniversaries 

Filton Bristol. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

591 - Raymond Baxter signed 20th Anniversary of Whitstable Lifeboat Station Whitstable Kent RNLI Official FDC No 97 PM Dedication 

Service for New Whitstable Lifeboat 9 Jul 1983 Whitstable Kent. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

592 - Sqn Ldr Peter Izard signed Berlin Airlift 50th Anniversary Benham FDC PM Ending of the Berlin Airlift Brize Norton Oxford 12.05.99. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

593 - Air Marshall Sir John Curtiss signed Berlin Airlift 50th Anniversary Benham FDC PM Ending of the Berlin Airlift Wartford 12.05.99. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

594 - Lt.Gen Sir Redmond Watt KCVO CBE signed The Sovereigns Official Birthday Celebration Trooping the Colour Double PM Trooping 

the Colour Birdcage Walk London SW1 7.6.05. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

595 - Lt Colonel D.J.Ross Commanding Officer 1st Battalion The Royal Welch Fusiliers Benham FDC Double PM The Royal Welch 

Fusiliers British Forces 0294 Postal Services 6 Jul 83. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

596 - General Sir Michael Rose KCB CBE DSO signed British Army Uniforms The Grenadier Guards PM British Army Uniforms Edinburgh 

20.09.07. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

597 - Lt Gen Sir Hew Pike KCB DSO signed British Army Uniforms The Grenadier Guards Buckingham FDC Double PM British Army 

Uniforms London SW1 20.09.07. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

598 - Marshal of the Royal Air Force Sir Michael James Beetham signed Union Jack Royal Mail FDC PM The British Union Jack The Mall 

London SW1 21 May 2012. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

599 - Admiral of the Fleet Sir Benjamin Bathurst GCB signed Flags and Ensigns Minature Sheet Double PM Flags and Ensigns London 

SW1 22.10..01. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

600 - Captain Chris Blake OBE signed HM Bark Endeavour England-Australia sailed Internetstamps FDC Double PM HM Bark Endeavour 

Whitehaven Cumbria 21 Apr 04. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

601 - Barry Leighton-Jones 12.5 X 9 Colour Print Titled 'A Critical Blow'. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

602 - Barry Leighton-Jones 12.5X 9 Colour Print Titled 'Closing Argument'. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

603 - Linda Jane Smith Print. Print Showing Cats. Printed in England. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

604 - Barry Leighton-Jones 12.5X 9 Colour Print Titled 'A Point Of Law'. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

605 - Linda Jane Smith 18 X 13.5 Colour Print Titled 'Gourmet Cats'. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

606 - Terence Cuneo CVO OBE RGI FGRA 18X13.5 Colour print Titled 'Cathedrals Express' Limited Edition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

607 - Barry G Price 17 X 13.5 Colour Print Titled 'King George V at Old Oak Common' . Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

608 - Douglas West Handsigned 19 x 14.5 colour print Titled 'Piccadilly Circus' Limited Edition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

609 - Douglas West Handsigned 19 x 14.5 colour print Titled 'Trafalgar Square' Limited Edition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

610 - Douglas West Handsigned 19 x 14.5 colour print Titled 'Westminster' Limited Edition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

611 - E.D Walker signed print titled R.M.J Mauretania (1907) Off Point Lynas. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

612 - Douglas West Handsigned 19 x 14.5 colour print Titled 'Fleet Street' Limited Edition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

613 - Johnny Jonas 22 x 18 Colour Print Titled 'Old Friends'. Print Showing teddy bears. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 



 

 

614 - Kenneth Aitken Signed WW2 23 x 16 Colour Print Titled ' Bristol Blenheims Approching Rotterdam'. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

615 - Peter Heard signed print titled Our Sporting Heritage 'Angling'. SPL/56. Approx 16 x 12. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

616 - Linda Jane Smith signed Two Gourmet Cat prints. LJS10 + LJS12 . Approx 14 x 18. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

617 - Johnny Jonas 22 x 18 Colour Print Titled 'Boundary'. Cricket Scene. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

618 - John Henry Frederick Bacon 26x21 Colour Print Titled 'The Wedding Morning'. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

619 - Terence Cuneo Railway Print 17 x 20 approx titled 'Departure from Paddington' limited edition . Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

620 - Montague Dawson coloured print titled The Thermopylae Leaving Foochow. Approx 17 x 23. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

621 - Roy Perry 27x18 colour Print. Print Titled 'Setting the Field'. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

622 - Johnny Jonas 25x18 Colour Print Titled ' 'Twos Company'. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

623 - Chris Cheetham Black and White Poster Titled 'Bisley the Cat'. 23x18. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

624 - Roy Perry Colour Cricket print 26x18 titled 'New Batsman'. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

625 - Chris Woods Handsigned Colour Railway Print 22x29 titled 'The Travellers'. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

626 - Map Of Europe coloured Print by The Admiralty Collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

627 - Anthony Flemming signed coloured print titled 'Rule Britannia'. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

628 - Johnny Jonas Coloured Print Titled The Blue Dress. Approx 18 x 22. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

629 - David Weston colour Print Titled 'Great Weston Splendour'.Approx 24x18. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

630 - Frederic Remington colour Print Titled 'Attack on the Supply Wagons'. Approx 28x20. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

631 - Ronald Israel 28x22 Colour Print Titled 'Hammersmith Bridge'. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

632 - Jeremy Bulloch signed Star Wars Boba Fett 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

633 - Julie Wallace signed James Bond 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

634 - Shane Rimmer signed James Bond The Spy Who Loved Me 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

635 - Rosamund Pike signed James Bond Die Another Day 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

636 - Caroline Munro signed James Bond The Spy Who Loved Me 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

637 - Caroline Munro signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

638 - Albert Moses signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

639 - Julian Glover signed James Bond For Your Eyes Only 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

640 - Maryam D'Abo signed James Bond 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

641 - David Decio signed James Bond 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

642 - Adam Brown signed Hobbit 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

643 - Billy Boyd signed Lord of the Rings 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

644 - John Bell signed Hobbit 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

645 - Nigel Planer signed Magic Roundabout 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

646 - Margaret Jackman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

647 - Kerry Ingram signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

648 - Ian Hanmore signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

649 - Leigh Gill signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

650 - Wayne Horvitz signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

651 - Chesney Hawkes signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

652 - Cheeky Girls signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

653 - Debbie Gibson signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

654 - Roberta Flack signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

655 - Gloria Estefan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

656 - Mariah Carey signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

657 - Cheryl Cole signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

658 - The Corrs multi signed 10x8 inch colour photo includes Jim, Sharon, Andrea and Caroline. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

659 - Michael Bolton signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

660 - Daniel Bedingfield signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

661 - Daniel Bedingfield signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

662 - Natasha Beddingfield signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

663 - Jenny Seagrove signed "The Guardian" 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

664 - Madeline Smith signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

665 - Caroline Munro signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

666 - Nicole Scherzinger signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

667 - Shakira signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

668 - Rachel Stevens signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

669 - Jessica Simpson signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

670 - Ashlee Simpson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

671 - Louise Redknapp signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

672 - Paul Rodgers signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

673 - Marti Pellow signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

674 - Kelly Osbourne signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

675 - Pet Shop Boys signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo includes Neil Tennant and Chris Lowe. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

676 - Lyle Lovett signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

677 - Lisa Loeb signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

678 - Leona Lewis signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

679 - Nik Kershaw signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

680 - Jessie J signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

681 - Allan Pineda Lindo signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

682 - Michael Henbury signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

683 - Jon Campling signed Harry Potter 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

684 - Jessie Cave signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

685 - Will Young signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

686 - Paul Young signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

687 - Wishbone Ash signed 12x8 inch black and white photo includes Andy Powell, Muddy Mannien, Bob Skeat and Joseph Crabtree. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

688 - Andy Williams signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

689 - Johnny Mathis signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

690 - Merrill Osmond signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

691 - Sharon Osbourne signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

692 - Ted Nugent signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

693 - Christina Millan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

694 - K T Tunstall signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

695 - Fatboy Slim signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

696 - Hugh Mitchell signed Harry Potter 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

697 - Josh Hendman signed Harry Pottet 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

698 - John Boyega signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

699 - Pamela Betts signed Star Wars Ewok 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

700 - Paul Blake signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

701 - Su Pollard signed album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

702 - Gerry Anderson signed Thunderbirds postcard. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

703 - Marcus Hamilton signed Dennis the Menace FDC. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

704 - John Mccusky signed Comic Strip FDC. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

705 - Lisa Wild signed Comic Strip FDC. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

706 - Jim Davis signed comic strip FDC. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

707 - Margaret Thatcher, Ian Fraser and one other signed Armada FDC. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

708 - Ronald Ferguson signed Royal wedding FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

709 - Ian Botham signed British Film Year FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

710 - Virgnia Wade signed FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 
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